
43194

1



Check for compatibility 
Kompatibilität prüfen 

Vérifier la compatibilité 
Controlla la compatibilità 

Comprueba tu compatibilidad 
Verificar a compatibilidade 
Ellenőrizd a kompatibilitást

Pārbaudīt saderību 
检查兼容性

LEGO.com/devicecheck

Apple and the Apple logo are trademarks of Apple Inc.
Google Play and the Google Play logo are trademarks of Google LLC.

Tencent and the Tencent logo are trademarks of Tencent Inc.

乐高®拼搭指引

Prod Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All Pages 10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM



Check for compatibility 
Kompatibilität prüfen 

Vérifier la compatibilité 
Controlla la compatibilità 

Comprueba tu compatibilidad 
Verificar a compatibilidade 
Ellenőrizd a kompatibilitást

Pārbaudīt saderību 
检查兼容性

LEGO.com/devicecheck

Apple and the Apple logo are trademarks of Apple Inc.
Google Play and the Google Play logo are trademarks of Google LLC.

Tencent and the Tencent logo are trademarks of Tencent Inc.

乐高®拼搭指引

Prod Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All Pages 10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM



4



111 ++++++

5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15



16



17



18



19



20



21



22



23



24



25



26



27



28



29



3x
362601

2x
6046905

1x
6345838

2x
4667575

1x
6284507

4x
6093479

2x
4515370

1x
6301907

4x
306901

2x
303901

4x
4109791

1x
6351921

1x
4143137

1x
6023806

1x
4173943

2x
6192352

1x
6249033

1x
379501

1x
4508408

1x
6313647

1x
6346326

1x
6350461

2x
6247798

1x
6286876

2x
6238677

1x
6296003

2x
6251284

2x
6210440

1x
6278421

4x
6240045

2x
6240378

1x
6238674

1x
6192792

1x
6210400

2x
6247796

2x
6337637

1x
6294565

1x
303501

1x
383201

2x
6249095

1x
6345751

1x
6259803

2x
6250075

1x
6097049

2x
6112964

1x
6172421

3x
6343877

1x
6337994

2x
6290571

3x
6372075

30



1x
6173109

1x
4538126

1x
6287854

1x
6312464

1x
6167599

1x
6345840

1x
6102828

1x
6177207

2x
6185309

1x
6253666

1x
6146702

1x
6295268

1x
6345839

4x
6210460

1x

1x
6254219

9x
6137764

2x
6097303

2x
6236575

2x
6328085

3x
6251841

4x
6210729

1x
6056226

1x
6345847

1x
6240499

1x
6139435

1x
6313188

1x
4211396

1x
6337601

1x
6345835

1x
6345903

1x
6361069

2x
4619655

1x
6138487

2x
6320292

2x
6223734

1x
6252704

2x
6349777

1x
4655256

5x
6337269

1x
6283475

1x
6177195

1x
4619516

4x
6210729

1x
6056226

Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

        : 00800 5346 5555
        : 1-800-422-5346
                



Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and  and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.

FEEDBACK

LEGO set for a chance to win 

Terms & Conditions apply

GEWINNE
Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die du mit 
diesem LEGO® Set gemacht hast, und 
sichere dir die Chance auf einen coolen 
LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

GAGNE
Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commentaires sur 
ce produit LEGO® pour avoir une chance 
de gagner un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA
Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este set 
LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo de un 
premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables
《条款及条件》适用

LEGO.com/productfeedback

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2021 The LEGO Group.
© Disney

6373293



43194

2



2



222
+++++

3



4



555



6



777



8



999



10



11



12



131313



14



15



16



171717



18



191919



20



21



22



232323



24



25



26



272727



28



292929



30



31



32



333333



34



35



36



373737



38



39



40



414141



42



43



44



454545



46



47



48



494949



50



51



52



535353



54



55



56



575757



58



59



60



616161



62



636363



LE
G

O
 a

nd
 t

he
 L

E
G

O
 lo

g
o 

ar
e 

tr
ad

em
ar

ks
  

of
 t

he
 L

E
G

O
 G

ro
up

. ©
20

21
 T

he
 L

E
G

O
 G

ro
up

. 6
37

32
95

©
 D

is
ne

y



43194

33



Check for compatibility 
Kompatibilität prüfen 

Vérifier la compatibilité 
Controlla la compatibilità 

Comprueba tu compatibilidad 
Verificar a compatibilidade 
Ellenőrizd a kompatibilitást

Pārbaudīt saderību 
检查兼容性

LEGO.com/devicecheck

Apple and the Apple logo are trademarks of Apple Inc.
Google Play and the Google Play logo are trademarks of Google LLC.

Tencent and the Tencent logo are trademarks of Tencent Inc.

乐高®拼搭指引

Prod Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All Pages 10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM



Check for compatibility 
Kompatibilität prüfen 

Vérifier la compatibilité 
Controlla la compatibilità 

Comprueba tu compatibilidad 
Verificar a compatibilidade 
Ellenőrizd a kompatibilitást

Pārbaudīt saderību 
检查兼容性

LEGO.com/devicecheck

Apple and the Apple logo are trademarks of Apple Inc.
Google Play and the Google Play logo are trademarks of Google LLC.

Tencent and the Tencent logo are trademarks of Tencent Inc.

乐高®拼搭指引

Prod Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minidoll DBIX 3101_195x125.indd   All Pages 10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM10/9/20   9:52 PM



4



33333

5



6



7



8



9



10



11



1x

12



13



14



15



16



17



18



19



20



21



22



23



24



25



26



27



28



29



30



31



32



33



34



35



36



37



38



39



40



41



42



43



44



45



46



47



48



49



50



51



52



53



54



55



LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2021 The LEGO Group. LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2021 The LEGO Group. LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2021 The LEGO Group. LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2021 The LEGO Group. 63732976373297
© Disney


